The FI -V Series are microprocessor based frequency to analog converters designed to convert input
frequencies up to 5,000 Hz into an analog output. There are four output options in the voltage model (V Type)
output signal is automatically scaled.  Connections are made via 2 and 3 pin female Weidmuller connectors.
A glowing LED indicates the unit is operating properly, and a blinking LED indicates a frequency is active.
FI-V  Frequency-to-Analog Modules
Supply Voltage (Vcc)        10 - 30 VDC
  @ 60 mA max
Available Outputs              0-20 mA, 4-20 mA

will blink to show an active
 frequency.
Ordering Information
FI       V       X
V: Voltage
A: mA
1  : 1 - 5 V
2  : 2 - 10 V
4  : 4 - 20 mA
5  : 0 - 5 V
10: 0 - 10 V
20: 0 - 20 mA
For scaling instructions see other side.
 COMPANY
2440 W. Corporate Preserve Dr. #600, Oak Creek, WI 53154 | 414.574.4300 | www.aw-lake.com
SCALING ANALOG OUTPUT
On the front panel there are four rotary switches which are adjustable
with a small screwdriver. It is not necessary to power the unit down to